ity

Saint Therese

OXBOW LAKE

8:00
10:30

12:00
3:30

5:00

12

8:00
9:30

11:00
12:00
5:00

Breakfast

Mass (TV 1-3)
Communion
Lunch

Afternoon Snacks
with NAR’s
Dinner

Breakfast
Protestant
Service (CH)
Mass (CH)
Lunch
Dinner

8:00
9:30
10:30
11:15

12:00
3:00
4:30
5:00

13

8:00
9:30
10:30
11:15

12:00
3:00
4:30
5:00

Breakfast

Mass (CH)
Sing-along

Good Morning
Greetings

Lunch

Finish the Proverb
Rosary (TV 1-3)
Dinner

Breakfast

Mass (CH)
Sing-along

Good Morning
Greetings

Lunch

Finish the Rhyme
Rosary (TV 1-3)
Dinner

8:00
10:00
10:45

12:00
3:00
4:30
5:00

14

8:00
9:30
10:00

12:00
2:30
4:30
5:00

Tuesday

Breakfast
Devotions

Good Morning
Greetings

Lunch

Cardio Drumming
Rosary (TV 1-3)
Dinner

Breakfast
Devotions

Good Morning
Greetings

Lunch

Cardio Drumming
Rosary (TV 1-3)
Dinner

Wednesday

8:00
9:30
10:30
11:15

12:00
1:45
3:00
4:30
5:00

8:00
9:30
10:30
11:15

12:00
3:00
4:30
5:00

15

8:00
9:30
10:30
11:15

12:00
1:45
2:30

4:30
5:00

Breakfast

Mass (CH)

Drum Circle

Good Morning
Greetings

Lunch

Music with Kristin
Name That Tune
Rosary (TV 1-3)
Dinner

Breakfast

Mass (CH)

Drum Circle
Good Morning
Greetings

Lunch

A Matter of Time
Rosary (TV 1-3)
Dinner

Breakfast

Mass (CH)

Drum Circle
Good Morning
Greetings

Lunch

Music with Kristin
Choose Your Own
Adventure
Rosary (TV 1-3)
Dinner

Thursday

2 3
8:00 Breakfast
9:30 IN2L Fun 8:00

10:15 Good Morning 9:30

Greetings 10:30

11:00 Protestant Service 11:15

(CH&TV 1-3)

12:00 Lunch 12:00
1:00 Fitness w/Therapy 3:00
1:30 Music w/Bjorn 4:30

(ILDR) 5:00
2:45 Happy Hour
4:30 Rosary
5:00 Dinner

9 10
8:00 Breakfast 8:00
9:30 IN2L Fun 9:30

10:15 Good Morning 11:00

Greetings
11:00 Protestant Service 12:00
(CH & TV 1-3) 2:30

12:00 Lunch 4:30
1:00 Fitness w/Therapy >:00
4:30 Rosary
5:00 Dinner

16 17
8:00 Breakfast
9:30 IN2L Fun 8:00

10:15 Good Morning 9:30

Greetings 10:30

11:00 Protestant Service 11:15

(CH& TV 1-3)

12:00 Lunch 12:00
1:00 Fitness w/Therapy 2:30
1:30 Musicw/Thomas | 4:30

& James (IL DR) 5:00
2:45 Happy Hour
4:30 Rosary
5:00 Dinner

Breakfast
Mass (CH)

Sit & Be Fit
Good Morning
Greetings
Lunch

Happy Hour
Rosary (CH)
Dinner

Breakfast
Mass (CH)
Good Morning
Greetings
Lunch

Happy Hour
Rosary (CH)
Dinner

Breakfast
Mass (CH)

Sit & Be Fit
Good Morning
Greetings
Lunch

Happy Hour
Rosary (CH)
Dinner

8:00
10:30

12:00
1:00

3:00

5:00

11

8:00
10:30

12:00
1:00

3:00

5:00

18
8:00
10:30

12:00
1:00

3:00

5:00

Saturday

Breakfast

IN2L Fun with
NAR’s

Lunch

Movie Matinee
w/NAR’s
Afternoon Snacks
w/NAR’s

Dinner

Breakfast

IN2L Fun with
NAR’s

Lunch

Movie Matinee
w/NAR’s
Afternoon Snacks
w/NAR’s

Dinner

Breakfast

IN2L Fun with
NAR’s

Lunch

Movie Matinee
w/NAR’s
Afternoon Snacks
w/NAR’s

Dinner




Saint Therese

@

OXBOW LAKE

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday
9:30 IN2L Fun
8:00 Breakfast 10:15 Good Morning 8:00 Breakfast
10:30 Mass (TV 1-3) 8:00 Breakfast 8:00 Breakfast 9:30 Mass (CH) Greetings ) 9:30 Mass (CH) 8:00 Breakfast
Communion 9:30 Mass (CH) 10:00 Devotions 9:30 Drum Circle 11:00 Protestant Service | 10:30 Sit & Be Fit 10:30 IN2L Fun with
3:30 Afternoon Snacks 10:30 Sing-along 10:45 Good Morning 10:15 Good Morning (CH & TV 1-3) 11:15 Good Morning NAR's
with NAR’s 11:15 Good Morning Greetings Greetings 12:00 Lunch Greetings 12:00 Lunch
Greetings 12:00 Lunch 12:00 Lunch 1:00 F“'-“esf w/Therapy 12:00 Lunch 1:00 Movie Matinee
12:00 Lunch . : ; 1:30 May Birthday Party 3:00 Sing-alon w/NAR’s
2:30 Cardio Drumming | 3:30 Hamster w/Rockin Wood g-along
2:30 f\illuessb the Team 4:30 Rosary (TV 1-3) Adventures 2:45 Cake & Coffee \ 4:30 Rosary (CH) 3:00 Af;le“rlr\l;f;n Snacks
. ' . : w
4:30 Rosary (Tv1-3) | 500 Dinner 4:30  Rosary (TV 1-3) (IL DR & CR) >:00  Dinner 5:00 Dinner
5:00 Dinner 5:00 Dinner 4:30 Rpsary
5:00 Dinner
2
26 27 28 9 30 31
8:00 Breakfast 8:00 Breakfast
8:00 Breakfast % % %k %k k% 8:00 Breakfast 9:30 Mass (CH) 9:30 IN2L Fun 8:00 Breakfast
10:30 Mass (TV 1-3) MEMURIAI. DAY 9:30 Devotions 9:30 Drum Circle 10:15 Good Morning 9:30 M-ass (CH)_
Communion 10:00 Good Morning 10:15 Good Morning Greetings 10:30 Sit & Be Fit
12:00 Lunch REMEMBER AhD o Greetings Greetings 11:00 Protestant Service 11:15 Good Morning
3:30 Afternoon Snacks 12:00 Lunch 12:00 Lunch (CH & TV 1-3) Greetings
with NAR’s #¥ 2:30 Cardio Drumming | 1:45 Music with Kristin | 12:00 Lunch 12:00 Lunch
5:00 Dinner 4:30 Rosary (TV1-3) | 4:30 Rosary (TV 1-3) 1:00 Fitness w/Therapy | 2:30 Happy Hour
5:00 Dinner 5:00 Dinner 1:30  Music with 4:30 Rosary (CH)
2:45 Happy Hour 5:00 Dinner
(IL DR & CR)
4:30 Rosary

Please note all
activities are subject to
change. Please check
daily calendars located
throughout the
community for changes




