Updated! May 2024 Care Suites Memory Care



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			8:00 Breakfast 9:30 Mass (CH) 10:30 Drum Circle 11:15 Good Morning Greetings 12:00 Lunch 1:45 Music with Kristin 3:00 Name That Tune 4:30 Rosary (TV 1-3) 5:00 Dinner	8:00 Breakfast 9:30 IN2L Fun 10:15 Good Morning Greetings 11:00 Protestant Service (CH & TV 1-3) 12:00 Lunch 1:00 Fitness w/Therapy 1:30 Music w/Bjorn (ILDR) 2:45 Happy Hour 4:30 Rosary 5:00 Dinner	Greetings 12:00 Lunch	8:00 Breakfast 10:30 IN2L Fun with NAR's 12:00 Lunch 1:00 Movie Matinee w/NAR's 3:00 Afternoon Snacks w/NAR's 5:00 Dinner
8:00 Breakfast 10:30 Mass (TV 1-3) Communion 12:00 Lunch 3:30 Afternoon Snacks with NAR's 5:00 Dinner	8:00 Breakfast 9:30 Mass (CH) 10:30 Sing-along 11:15 Good Morning Greetings 12:00 Lunch 3:00 Finish the Provert 4:30 Rosary (TV 1-3) 5:00 Dinner	8:00 Breakfast 10:00 Devotions 10:45 Good Morning Greetings 12:00 Lunch 3:00 Cardio Drumming 4:30 Rosary (TV 1-3) 5:00 Dinner	8:00 Breakfast 9:30 Mass (CH) 10:30 Drum Circle 11:15 Good Morning Greetings 12:00 Lunch 3:00 A Matter of Time 4:30 Rosary (TV 1-3) 5:00 Dinner	8:00 Breakfast 9:30 IN2L Fun 10:15 Good Morning Greetings 11:00 Protestant Service (CH & TV 1-3) 12:00 Lunch 1:00 Fitness w/Therap 4:30 Rosary 5:00 Dinner	2:30 Happy Hour 4:30 Rosary (CH)	8:00 Breakfast 10:30 IN2L Fun with NAR's 12:00 Lunch 1:00 Movie Matinee w/NAR's 3:00 Afternoon Snacks w/NAR's 5:00 Dinner
8:00 Breakfast 9:30 Protestant Service (CH) 11:00 Mass (CH) 12:00 Lunch 5:00 Dinner	8:00 Breakfast 9:30 Mass (CH) 10:30 Sing-along 11:15 Good Morning Greetings 12:00 Lunch 3:00 Finish the Rhyme 4:30 Rosary (TV 1-3) 5:00 Dinner	8:00 Breakfast 9:30 Devotions 10:00 Good Morning Greetings 12:00 Lunch 2:30 Cardio Drumming 4:30 Rosary (TV 1-3) 5:00 Dinner	8:00 Breakfast 9:30 Mass (CH) 10:30 Drum Circle 11:15 Good Morning Greetings 12:00 Lunch 1:45 Music with Kristin 2:30 Choose Your Own Adventure 4:30 Rosary (TV 1-3) 5:00 Dinner		Greetings 12:00 Lunch	8:00 Breakfast 10:30 IN2L Fun with NAR's 12:00 Lunch 1:00 Movie Matinee w/NAR's 3:00 Afternoon Snacks w/NAR's 5:00 Dinner

UPDATED! May 2024 Care Suites Memory



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
10:30 Mass (TV 1-3) Communion 3:30 Afternoon Snacks with NAR's	8:00 Breakfast 9:30 Mass (CH) 10:30 Sing-along 11:15 Good Morning Greetings 12:00 Lunch 2:30 Guess the Team Member 4:30 Rosary (TV 1-3) 5:00 Dinner	8:00 Breakfast 10:00 Devotions 10:45 Good Morning Greetings 12:00 Lunch 2:30 Cardio Drumming 4:30 Rosary (TV 1-3) 5:00 Dinner	8:00 Breakfast 9:30 Mass (CH) 9:30 Drum Circle 10:15 Good Morning Greetings 12:00 Lunch 3:30 Hamster Adventures 4:30 Rosary (TV 1-3) 5:00 Dinner	9:30 IN2L Fun 10:15 Good Morning Greetings 11:00 Protestant Service (CH & TV 1-3) 12:00 Lunch 1:00 Fitness w/Therapy 1:30 May Birthday Party w/Rockin Woody 2:45 Cake & Coffee (IL DR & CR) 4:30 Rosary 5:00 Dinner	8:00 Breakfast 9:30 Mass (CH) 10:30 Sit & Be Fit 11:15 Good Morning Greetings 12:00 Lunch 3:00 Sing-along 4:30 Rosary (CH) 5:00 Dinner	8:00 Breakfast 10:30 IN2L Fun with NAR's 12:00 Lunch 1:00 Movie Matinee w/NAR's 3:00 Afternoon Snacks w/NAR's 5:00 Dinner
8:00 Breakfast 10:30 Mass (TV 1-3) Communion 12:00 Lunch 3:30 Afternoon Snacks with NAR's 5:00 Dinner	MEMORIAL DAY REMEMBER AND HONOR	8:00 Breakfast 9:30 Devotions 10:00 Good Morning Greetings 12:00 Lunch 2:30 Cardio Drumming 4:30 Rosary (TV 1-3) 5:00 Dinner	8:00 Breakfast 9:30 Mass (CH) 9:30 Drum Circle 10:15 Good Morning Greetings 12:00 Lunch 1:45 Music with Kristin 4:30 Rosary (TV 1-3) 5:00 Dinner	8:00 Breakfast 9:30 IN2L Fun 10:15 Good Morning Greetings 11:00 Protestant Service (CH & TV 1-3) 12:00 Lunch 1:00 Fitness w/Therapy 1:30 Music with 2:45 Happy Hour (IL DR & CR) 4:30 Rosary	8:00 Breakfast 9:30 Mass (CH) 10:30 Sit & Be Fit 11:15 Good Morning Greetings 12:00 Lunch 2:30 Happy Hour 4:30 Rosary (CH) 5:00 Dinner	
					Please note all activities are subject to change. Please check daily calendars located throughout the community for changes	